
Market Report for 
Sept. 4th, 2025

Total Head Count: 600

Mitchell
L i v e s t o c k  M a r k e t i n g

Steers
PriceWeight Price

Heifers
PriceWeight Price

538#
841#
878#
925#
938#
1014#
1048#
1056#

$450.00
$362.50
$353.00
$326.00
$340.00
$323.50
$313.00
$297.00
$280.00

456#574#
610#
850#
897#
912#
928#
999#

$452.50
$422.50
$353.00
$353.50
$353.00
$338.00
$328.60
$315.50
$314.00

1048#
1108#


