## Market Report for Sept. 4th, 2025

Steers	
Weight	Price
574#	\$452.50
610#	\$422.50
850#	\$353.00
897#	\$353.50
912#	\$353.00
928#	\$338.00
999#	\$328.60
1048#	\$315.50
1108#	\$314.00

Heifers	
Weight	Price
456#	\$450.00
538#	\$362.50
841#	\$353.00
878#	\$326.00
925#	\$340.00
938#	\$323.50
1014#	\$313.00
1048#	\$297.00
1056#	\$280.00

## Total Head Count 600

